Satino FemCare Bio Pads
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Our Satino FemCare organic pads are made with a 100% organic cotton surface.

They are so thin that you can hardly feel them - and at the same time they are super safe.

The underwear protection made from particularly thin film offers up to 100% leakage protection

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Colour

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight / Dispenser (kg)
EAN-transport unit

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Satino

FCi

FSC® certificated
Satino FemCare Bio Pads

White
76

Carton a 12x16

17.5
19
26
0,9

4000576034740

19x4
90
67.4

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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